## U800047198

(Req	uestor's Name)	
	ŕ	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City.	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
, ,	,	,
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
		<del></del>
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



100316611671

05/06/15 --01015-+6/4 ++6/1.60

N COOPER AUG 1 0 2018

To: Florida Department of State

From: Boxville, LLC

Chuck Ardezzone,

Dear State of Florida,

Please file the attached addendum and remove and add the members we indicated. Also, please note we have submitted a check for \$60.00 for the Filing Fee, Certificate of Status and Certified Copy.

If you have any questions, please call me Chuck Ardezzone at (917) 375-6527 or my CFO David Tingley at (239) 216-1250.

Sincerely

Chuek Ardezzone,

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

	Registration Sec Division of Corp		
OUD ICA	Boxville, Ll	LC	
SUBJEC	_1:	Name of Lim	nted Liability Company
Tri 1		No. of the second second second	and the state of t
		Amendment and fee(s) are sub indence concerning this matter	-
r rease re	ium an concepto	indence concerning and mader	to the tonowing.
		Charles Ardezzone	
			Name of Person
		Boxville, LLC	
			Firm/Company
		453 Bayfront Place	Address
		Noolog El 24102	Address
	Naples, FL 34102  City/State and Zip Code		
		dave@boxvillebuilders.co	•
			to be used for future annual report notification)
		oncerning this matter, please c	
Chuck A	Ardezzone	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	917 375-6527 at ()
	Name of	f Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	I is a check for th	ne following amount:	
□ \$25.	00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registra Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ation Section in of Corporations ox 6327 issee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Boxville, LLC					
(Name of the Limit	ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited l	iny as it now appears on or Liability Company)	ır records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Horida document number L18000047198	iability Company	were filed on 02/21/20	018	_ and assi	gned
his amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:				
If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liab	oility company here:			
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	vords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designat	ion "LLC" or the abbre	viation "L.L	.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:		453 Bayfront Place		<u></u>	_말
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS		Naples, FL 34110		8 AUG	SEORE I
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		453 Bayfront Place		-6 AH	F CORPO
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Naples, FL 34110		0:	RATIO
					<u> </u>
3. If amending the registered agent and egistered agent and/or the new registered o	•		records, enter the	name o	f the i
Name of New Registered Agent:	David Tingley				
New Registered Office Address:	453 Bayfront I	Place			
		Enter Florida stre			
	Naples		Florida <u>34110</u>	)	
		City		Zip Code	

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person\_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Robert Spitzer	1712 Commercial Drive,	
		Naples, FL 34112	Remove
			Change
AMBR	First Financial Solutions, LLC	2039 Prince Drive	<b>=</b> Add
		Naples, FL 34110	☐ Remove
			Change
AMBR	Michael Christoff	4306 Arnold Ave	<b>=</b> Add
		.Naples, FL 34104	Remove
		_	Change
AMBR	Denise Champagne Revocable Trust	- 7482 Florentina Way,	
		Naples, Florida 34113	☐ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
<u></u>		
		_
		_
		-9
		SEC 33S
	AUG -	)¥ 
	9	_Ę% CO*¥
	꽃	ORPO
	<u>ب</u>	R
	59	1085
·		<del></del> -
		<del></del>
'ffective date if other than the date of filing: (ontional)		
ffective date, if other than the date of filing:	Pursuant to	605.020
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date we document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	all not be t	isted a
e record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. o	n the ea	rlier d
The 90th day after the record is filed.		
Dated August 2 not 2018		
Dated Hugust 2" 2018.		
$\mathcal{I}$		
Ignature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
A STATE OF A MICHAEL OF MINISTER OF A MINIST		

D.

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00